
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Limit Non-Pro All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

World Show 1 11/1/2013 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 23 2nd 22 3rd 24 1st 24

167 Kelsey Watring - TTU Smarties Solanosally - 4550624 Y 11.0 13.0 5.0 18.0 3.0 22.0 1.0 24.0 77.0 1 1

72 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 Y 5.0 19.0 4.0 19.0 4.0 21.0 8.0 17.0 76.0 2 2

70 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 Y 1.0 23.0 1.0 22.0 19.0 6.0 3.0 22.0 73.0 3 3

109 Sidney Dunkel - Bobbie Can Do - 2010 - 5373398 Y 6.0 18.0 3.0 20.0 5.0 20.0 12.0 13.0 71.0 4 4

62 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 1994 - 3339192 Y 7.0 17.0 14.0 9.0 6.0 19.0 6.0 19.0 64.0 5 5

191 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 Y 20.0 4.0 11.0 12.0 1.0 24.0 2.0 23.0 63.0 6 6

111 Tony White - Select CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 Y 2.0 22.0 6.0 17.0 15.0 10.0 13.0 12.0 61.0 7 7

113 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 Y 10.0 14.0 12.0 11.0 7.0 18.0 7.0 18.0 61.0 7 8

91 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 Y 4.0 20.0 9.0 14.0 18.0 7.0 9.0 16.0 57.0 9 9

77 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 Y 13.0 11.0 2.0 21.0 9.0 16.0 19.0 6.0 54.0 10 10

89 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 Y 15.0 9.0 7.0 16.0 8.0 17.0 15.0 10.0 52.0 11 11

92 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 Y 14.0 10.0 8.0 15.0 16.0 9.0 10.0 15.0 49.0 12 12

65 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 Y 12.0 12.0 13.0 10.0 20.0 5.0 4.0 21.0 48.0 13 13

61 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 Y 9.0 15.0 10.0 13.0 13.0 12.0 23.0 2.0 42.0 14 14

219 Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue - Y 8.0 16.0 19.0 4.0 14.0 11.0 18.0 7.0 38.0 15 15

57 Pat  O'Connor - Select MS Mattydillondunit - 4701085 Y 16.0 8.0 16.0 7.0 12.0 13.0 16.0 9.0 37.0 16 16

142 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 Y 18.0 6.0 17.0 6.0 17.0 8.0 11.0 14.0 34.0 17 17

218 Kaitlin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight - 5080174 Y 19.0 5.0 18.0 5.0 10.0 15.0 21.0 4.0 29.0 18 18

209 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 1994 - 3268389 Y 17.0 7.0 15.0 8.0 23.0 2.0 17.0 8.0 25.0 19 19

202 Bethany Riley - WTAMU Shiny Muchacha - 2007 - 5027331 Y 21.0 3.0 20.0 3.0 22.0 3.0 22.0 3.0 12.0 20 20

212 Nicole Richardson - WTAMU Poco Booger Bars - 4837474 Y 22.0 2.0 22.0 1.0 21.0 4.0 20.0 5.0 12.0 20 21

203 Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena - 2007 - 5008102 Y 23.0 1.0 21.0 2.0 24.0 1.0 24.0 1.0 5.0 22 22

132 Jessica Guthrie - Topaz Doc - 4625418 N #N/A n #N/A n 11.0 14.0 5.0 20.0 0.0 999

225 Ashley Reeves - Doc O Leanest - 3727389 N 3.0 21.0 #N/A n 2.0 n 14.0 11.0 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2013 Judge:

23
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
23 TIE BREAKERS 4 10 3 8 9 7 1 6 2 5

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 23 70 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 79.0 1

2 22 111 Tony White - Select CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 78.0 2

3 21 225 Ashley Reeves - Doc O Leanest - 3727389 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 76.0 3

4 20 91 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0 4

5 19 72 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.0 5

6 18 109 Sidney Dunkel - Bobbie Can Do - 2010 - 5373398 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 71.0 6

7 17 62 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 1994 - 3339192 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 70.0 7

8 16 219 Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue - 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 70.0 7

9 15 61 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 68.0 9

10 14 113 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 65.0 10

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
World Show 1Location:Kris Wilson

2013 World Show 1

Limit_NP_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 13 167 Kelsey Watring - TTU Smarties Solanosally - 4550624 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 64.0 11

12 12 65 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 63.0 12

13 11 77 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 63.0 12

14 10 92 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 62.0 14

15 9 89 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 61.0 15

16 8 57 Pat  O'Connor - Select MS Mattydillondunit - 4701085 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 61.0 15

17 7 209 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 1994 - 3268389 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 59.0 17

18 6 142 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 58.0 18

19 5 218 Kaitlin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight - 5080174 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 57.0 19

20 4 191 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 54.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 3 202 Bethany Riley - WTAMU Shiny Muchacha - 2007 - 5027331 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 53.0 21

22 2 212 Nicole Richardson - WTAMU Poco Booger Bars - 4837474 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 48.0 22

23 1 203 Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena - 2007 - 5008102 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 46.0 23
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2013 Judge:

22
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
22 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 6 1 2 4 3

Descriptions of Obstacles

work 

gate lt 

hand 

push

walk 

over 

bridge

walk 

over 

trees

lope 

over 

trees 

chute

360 rt 

back out

trot over 

trees

drag fig 

8 at walk

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
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P
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Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 22 70 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 55.0 1

2 21 77 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 54.0 2

3 20 109 Sidney Dunkel - Bobbie Can Do - 2010 - 5373398 6.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 51.0 3

4 19 72 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 51.0 3

5 18 167 Kelsey Watring - TTU Smarties Solanosally - 4550624 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 51.0 3

6 17 111 Tony White - Select CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 49.0 6

7 16 89 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 47.0 7

8 15 92 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 47.0 7

9 14 91 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.0 7

10 13 61 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 47.0 7

Limited Non-Pro Trail World Show 1Location:Kris Wilson

2013 World Show 1
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 12 191 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 46.0 11

12 11 113 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 4.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 42.0 12

13 10 65 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 41.0 13

14 9 62 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 1994 - 3339192 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 41.0 13

15 8 209 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 1994 - 3268389 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 41.0 13

16 7 57 Pat  O'Connor - Select MS Mattydillondunit - 4701085 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 37.0 16

17 6 142 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 7.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 37.0 16

18 5 218 Kaitlin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight - 5080174 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 36.0 18

19 4 219 Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue - 7.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 3.0 5.0 36.0 18

20 3 202 Bethany Riley - WTAMU Shiny Muchacha - 2007 - 5027331 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 34.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 2 203 Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena - 2007 - 5008102 4.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 25.0 21

22 1 212 Nicole Richardson - WTAMU Poco Booger Bars - 4837474 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 10.0 15.0 22
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2013 Judge:

24
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
24 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 1 7 2 5 6

3
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

3 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

3 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Run Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop & 

Back
 

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70) Ranking

1 24.0 191 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 48.0 1

2 23.0 225 Ashley Reeves - Doc O Leanest - 3727389 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 46.0 2

3 22.0 167 Kelsey Watring - TTU Smarties Solanosally - 4550624 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 46.0 2

4 21.0 72 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 44.0 4

5 20.0 109 Sidney Dunkel - Bobbie Can Do - 2010 - 5373398 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.5 43.5 5

6 19.0 62 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 1994 - 3339192 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 42.0 6

7 18.0 113 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 42.0 6

8 17.0 89 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 41.0 8

9 16.0 77 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 40.0 9

10 15.0 218 Kaitlin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight - 5080174 3.0 4.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 39.0 10

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

World Show 1Location:Al Walton

2013 World Show 1

Limit_NP_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 14.0 132 Jessica Guthrie - Topaz Doc - 4625418 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 38.0 11

12 13.0 57 Pat  O'Connor - Select MS Mattydillondunit - 4701085 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 37.0 12

13 12.0 61 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 36.0 13

14 11.0 219 Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue - 7.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 35.0 14

15 10.0 111 Tony White - Select CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 33.0 15

16 9.0 92 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 32.0 16

17 8.0 142 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 31.0 17

18 7.0 91 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 29.0 18

19 6.0 70 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 17.5 26.5 19

20 5.0 65 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 4.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 21.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 4.0 212 Nicole Richardson - WTAMU Poco Booger Bars - 4837474 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 18.0 21

22 3.0 202 Bethany Riley - WTAMU Shiny Muchacha - 2007 - 5027331 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 12.0 22

23 2.0 209 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 1994 - 3268389 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 10.0 23

24 1.0 203 Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena - 2007 - 5008102 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 15.0 0.0 24
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2013 Judge:Chris Jeter Loc.

24
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
24 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

Ranking

1 24.0 167 Kelsey Watring - TTU Smarties Solanosally - 4550624 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.0 1

2 23.0 191 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 2007 - 5052930 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.0 2

3 22.0 70 Roy Fischer - Select Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 66.0 3

4 21.0 65 Beverley Jacobs - Select Clearly Stylish - 2003 - 4405343 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 65.0 4

5 20.0 132 Jessica Guthrie - Topaz Doc - 4625418 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 65.0 4

6 19.0 62 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 1994 - 3339192 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 65.0 4

7 18.0 113 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.5 7

8 17.0 72 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 63.0 8

9 16.0 91 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 61.0 9

10 15.0 92 Kerry Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 60.0 10

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

World Show 1

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

lnp cow

Limit_NP_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 14.0 142 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 5.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 59.0 11

12 13.0 109 Sidney Dunkel - Bobbie Can Do - 2010 - 5373398 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 59.0 11

13 12.0 111 Tony White - Select CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 59.0 11

14 11.0 225 Ashley Reeves - Doc O Leanest - 3727389 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.5 14

15 10.0 89 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.0 15

16 9.0 57 Pat  O'Connor - Select MS Mattydillondunit - 4701085 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.0 16

17 8.0 209 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 1994 - 3268389 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 48.0 16

18 7.0 219 Lyndi Starr - NCTC Blue - 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 46.0 18

19 6.0 77 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 46.0 18

20 5.0 212 Nicole Richardson - WTAMU Poco Booger Bars - 4837474 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 43.0 20

lnp cow

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 4.0 218 Kaitlin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight - 5080174 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 41.0 21

22 3.0 202 Bethany Riley - WTAMU Shiny Muchacha - 2007 - 5027331 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 41.0 21

23 2.0 61 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 15.0 28.0 23

24 1.0 203 Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena - 2007 - 5008102 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 24

lnp cow

Limit_NP_Cowhorse
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